Rapidrop Global Ltd
Page 1 of 3
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.63
Issue E
Wafer Butterfly Valve
Fig. 215
DS: 1.63

Design Standard
MSS SP-67
Flange Specification
• ANSI/ASME Class 125/150
• BS EN 1092 PN16
• ISO 2084
• DIN 2501
Gearbox Mounting Flange
ISO 5211
Dimensions
Sizes Dimensions (mm) Weight
(Kg)
Product
Ordering
 Codemm inch A B C D E F G
DN 50 2” 141 65 43±2 93 123 127 202 8.5 RD215-050FL
DN 65 2 1/2” 153 71 46±2 104 123 127 202 8.9 RD215-065FL
DN 80 3” 158 81 46±2 124 123 127 202 9.5 RD215-080FL
DN 100 4” 176 95 52±2 150 123 127 202 10.9 RD215-100FL
DN 125 5” 191 111 56±2 177 123 127 202 12.6 RD215-125FL
DN 150 6” 203 133 56±2 205 123 127 202 16.3 RD215-150FL
DN 200 8” 244 164 60±2 257 123 185 260 21.7 RD215-200FL
DN 250 * 10” * 273 196 68±2 316 123 185 260 30.8 RD215-250FL
DN 300 * 12” * 311 226 78±2 370 132 203 298 44.6 RD215-300FL
* Not UL Approved
TOSHIBA1
CHRYSSAFIDIS S.A./ ATHENS: 3 AGRINIOU STR, TAVROS - (+30) 210 4836315-20 / THESSALONIKI: DA12A STR, OT32, BIPE SINDOU - (+30) 2310 754681-4 / www.chryssafidis.com / sales@chryssafidis.gr
TOSHIBA1